
Resultat från Kretsmästerskap fält A  

i Enköping 2004-10-24.  
 
                           Vapengrupp A 
  
   Öppen klass                            Stn 12345678  P Trf/Fig Vapen Stm 
Särskjutn 
  
  1 Nils Tirén            Tierps Psk          66656655  45 45/22         S 
  2 Roger Björkman        Bålsta Sks          64655646  50 42/21  N9     S  
10 
  3 Mikael Eriksson       Bålsta Sks          44655666  50 42/23  N9     S  
9 
  4 Daniel Svahn          Bålsta Sks          56555645  44 41/23  N9     B 
  5 Kent Önerud           Bålsta Sks          66364646  46 41/19  N7     B 
  6 Jörgen Orreflo        Bålsta Sks          46565356  28 40/23  Pa9    B 
  7 Joakim Hjort          Uppsala Hf          55663636  57 40/20  CZ9    B 
  8 Mikael Busk           Älvkarleby Pk       65454555  43 39/23  N9     B 
  9 Hans Engberg          F 16 Skf            45645465  30 39/21  N9     B 
 10 Stefan Önerud         Bålsta Sks          66462645  54 39/20  N9     B 
 11 Robert Busk           Älvkarleby Pk       43656645  42 39/20  N9     B 
 12 Ann-Britt D Eriksson  Uppsala Hf          44445656  50 38/23  N7 
 13 Peter Mortenssen      Uppsala Hf          55554545  41 38/21  G9 
 14 Veronica Eriksson     Uppsala Hf          35554645  48 37/21  G9 
 15 Örjan Rahm            Tierps Psk          44626636  47 37/21 
 16 Sören Pettersson      Uppsala Hf          44555536  45 37/19 
 17 Conny Tibblin         Pk Ena              63565525  44 37/19  CZ9 
 18 Per Ericson           F 16 Skf            65645244  13 36/21  N7 
 19 Lars Almgren          Uppsala Hf          36646433  34 35/18  CZ9 
 20 Magnus Nilsson        Bålsta Sks          34446544  36 34/21  N9 
 21 David Stenström       Uppsala Hf          43346445  24 33/22 
 22 Ursula Rupprecht      F 16 Skf            53434536  37 33/20  N9 
 23 Björn Widenberg       Råsbo Pk            43463625  45 33/19  Sp9 
 24 Håkan Eriksson        Tierps Psk          24665325  21 33/19  N9 
 25 Linda Andersson       Uppsala Hf          54454623  47 33/18  N9 
 26 Robert Råsbo          Råsbo Pk            55633506  47 33/16  Sp9 
 27 Per-Olof Eriksson     Uppsala Hf          63265433  31 32/21  N9 
 28 Hans Sedvall          Uppsala Hf          54543524  36 32/16  C45 
 29 Fredrik Widemo        Uppsala Hf          44433524  45 29/20 
 30 Johanna Garcia Gådin  Bålsta Sks          44242336  17 28/19 
 31 Jimmy Karlsson        Tierps Psk          42343543  30 28/17 
 32 Andreas Ahlin         Tierps Psk          05532453  33 27/15 
 33 Martin Råsbo          Råsbo Pk            43252334  21 26/18  CZ9 
 34 Patric Stacksjö       F 16 Skf            21334434  27 24/16  Sp9 
 35 Göran Westerlund      Uppsala Hf          13546410  30 24/12  Be9 
 36 Stefan Backström      Uppsala Hf          22335241  17 22/17  Be9 
 37 Seppo Hakola          Upsala Ssk          44314231  17 22/16 
 38 Jan-Olof Johansson    F 16 Skf            34434202  12 22/15  G9 
 39 Jimmy Pålsson         Uppsala Hf          41043405  30 21/12  G9 
 40 Per Käll              F 16 Skf            20031301  20 10/ 7 
  
   Klass veteran äldre                    Stn 12345678  P Trf/Fig Vapen Stm 
Särskjutn 
  
  1 Rolf Rosberg          Pk Ena              35646655  42 40/21  N9     B 
  2 Björn Ericson         F 16 Skf            55663644  49 39/21  N9     B 



  3 Lennart Hedman        Älvkarleby Pk       24644552  33 32/18  N9 
  4 Sven Erik Zetterberg  Tierps Psk          14644453  31 31/17 
  5 Thorbjörn Pettersson  F 16 Skf            25223613  52 24/15  N9 
  
   Klass veteran yngre                    Stn 12345678  P Trf/Fig Vapen Stm 
Särskjutn 
  
  1 Nils-Ove Gustavsson   Bålsta Sks          36646646  42 41/21  N7     B 
  2 Karl-Otto Hörberg     Älvkarleby Pk       45546636  42 39/20  N9     B 
  3 Kurt Lövgren          Pk Ena              33344424  31 27/17 
  
 

        Resultat från lagtävlingen. 
  
  1   Bålsta Sks          Lag 1    124/67 
  
      Mikael Eriksson               42/23 
      Roger Björkman                42/21 
      Jörgen Orreflo                40/23 
  
  2   Bålsta Sks          Lag 2    121/62 
  
      Daniel Svahn                  41/23 
      Kent Önerud                   41/19 
      Stefan Önerud                 39/20 
  
  3   Uppsala Hf          Lag 1    112/57 
  
      Joakim Hjort                  40/20 
      Sören Pettersson              37/19 
      Lars Almgren                  35/18 
  
  4   Tierps Psk          Lag 1    109/58 
  
      Nils Tirén                    45/22 
      Örjan Rahm                    37/21 
      Andreas Ahlin                 27/15 
  
  5   F 16 Skf            Lag 1    108/62 
  
      Hans Engberg                  39/21 
      Per Ericson                   36/21 
      Ursula Rupprecht              33/20 
  


